


System Name: ID#: 4100187 WTP: A   Disinfection Giardia  Log Inactiv: 1 Nov-2025
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[ppm or mg/L] [GPM] [minutes] C X T [° C] formula [ppm or mg/L] [GPM] [minutes] C X T [° C] formula 0.00 Yes / No

1/    08:00 0.48 12465 37.2 17.9 7.63 10.3 44.5 0.4 40.2 1.21 12381 58.5 70.8 7.43 12.9 37.5 1.9 188.8 2.29 229.0 Y

2/    12:00 0.77 9224 34.4 26.5 7.51 10.4 43.9 0.6 60.4 1.35 9812 72.5 97.9 7.52 14.7 35.0 2.8 279.7 3.40 340.1 Y

3/    08:00 0.31 4604 45.1 14.0 7.63 10.6 42.8 0.3 32.7 1.01 10020 70.7 71.4 7.58 12.7 34.3 2.1 208.2 2.14 240.9 Y

4/    13:00 0.20 7236 57.5 11.5 7.53 10.6 40.4 0.3 28.5 1.46 9840 70.8 103.4 7.67 13.5 40.6 2.5 254.7 2.83 283.1 Y

5/    09:00 0.36 7236 43.3 15.6 7.56 14.8 31.6 0.5 49.4 1.23 8208 84.1 103.4 7.54 13.7 37.9 2.7 272.8 3.22 322.2 Y

6/    08:00 0.35 8104 37.7 13.2 7.43 11.0 39.1 0.3 33.8 1.18 9756 70.6 83.3 7.54 13.9 36.6 2.3 227.6 2.61 261.4 Y

7/    16:00 0.69 11951 32.2 22.2 7.54 11.0 42.2 0.5 52.6 1.18 12243 59.5 70.2 7.60 15.0 34.7 2.0 202.3 2.55 254.9 Y

8/    10:00 0.73 7166 40.2 29.4 7.48 10.1 43.9 0.7 67.0 1.23 9249 76.3 93.8 7.51 14.3 35.4 2.6 265.0 3.32 331.9 Y

9/    18:00 0.71 4152 59.1 42.0 7.55 10.9 42.5 1.0 98.8 1.04 5104 135.9 141.3 7.77 14.4 38.0 3.7 371.8 4.71 470.7 Y

10/  09:00 0.39 7284 38.2 14.9 7.51 10.5 41.8 0.4 35.6 0.96 8222 95.7 91.9 7.71 13.5 38.9 2.4 236.2 2.72 271.9 Y

11/  10:00 0.38 4541 53.0 20.2 7.48 10.7 40.7 0.5 49.6 1.07 5312 131.6 140.8 7.73 13.9 38.8 3.6 362.9 4.13 412.5 Y

12/  11:00 0.83 12430 36.8 30.5 7.52 10.2 44.8 0.7 68.1 1.47 13408 50.5 74.3 7.82 14.9 39.1 1.9 190.0 2.58 258.1 Y

13/  10:00 0.43 7687 32.5 14.0 7.50 10.7 41.1 0.3 34.1 1.09 12340 58.2 63.5 7.88 13.9 40.4 1.6 157.2 1.89 191.2 Y

14/  12:00 0.52 7687 28.6 14.9 7.59 10.5 43.4 0.3 34.3 1.37 11722 59.5 81.5 7.80 14.6 39.4 2.1 206.9 2.41 241.2 Y

15/  20:00 0.68 12069 33.0 22.4 7.76 11.6 43.8 0.5 51.1 1.08 12104 62.3 67.3 7.73 15.4 35.0 1.9 192.3 2.44 243.4 Y

16/  22:00 0.69 4083 61.4 42.4 7.69 11.3 43.7 1.0 97.0 1.11 4701 147.5 163.7 7.69 13.9 38.2 4.3 428.5 5.26 525.6 Y

17/  20:00 0.65 7277 42.1 27.4 7.74 11.2 44.3 0.6 61.9 1.29 8138 84.7 109.3 7.85 14.9 38.7 2.8 282.4 3.44 344.3 Y

18/  18:00 0.60 8736 35.6 21.4 7.81 10.3 48.0 0.4 44.6 1.18 12118 57.1 67.4 7.74 14.1 38.8 1.7 173.7 2.18 218.3 Y

19/  18:00 0.76 8833 37.2 28.2 7.80 9.4 50.1 0.6 56.3 1.41 11472 57.5 81.1 7.92 13.1 45.6 1.8 177.9 2.34 234.1 Y

20/  10:00 0.77 12847 31.3 24.1 7.68 9.8 48.4 0.5 49.8 1.33 14284 47.6 63.3 7.72 14.0 39.4 1.6 160.7 2.11 210.5 Y

21/  16:00 0.75 12340 35.3 26.5 7.84 9.8 51.0 0.5 52.0 1.16 13194 51.3 59.4 7.74 13.8 39.5 1.5 150.4 2.03 202.3 Y

22/  22:00 0.67 7118 47.5 31.8 7.81 9.4 51.6 0.6 61.6 1.13 7541 92.3 104.3 7.91 13.5 42.8 2.4 243.7 3.05 305.3 Y

23/  20:00 0.78 7145 47.6 37.1 7.81 9.5 51.8 0.7 71.6 1.06 7979 87.9 93.2 7.69 13.7 38.6 2.4 241.5 3.13 313.1 Y

24/ 09:00 0.45 7187 42.6 19.2 7.81 9.6 49.6 0.4 38.7 1.06 8104 87.4 92.6 7.78 11.7 45.8 2.0 202.2 2.41 240.9 Y

25/ 10:00 0.73 4611 52.8 38.0 7.72 9.1 51.1 0.7 74.4 1.23 5312 124.6 154.5 7.90 12.3 46.8 3.3 330.1 4.17 404.5 Y

26/ 18:00 0.64 7405 41.1 26.3 7.73 9.3 50.0 0.5 52.6 1.26 9715 74.9 94.3 7.64 12.5 41.9 2.3 225.1 2.78 277.7 Y

27/ 14:00 0.14 4229 39.1 7.4 7.75 9.4 47.5 0.2 15.6 1.14 4715 72.0 82.1 7.75 11.5 43.0 1.9 190.9 2.07 206.5 Y

28/ 08:00 0.43 7243 37.8 16.2 7.82 10.0 48.3 0.3 33.5 1.19 8131 87.8 104.5 7.67 12.1 43.3 2.4 241.3 2.75 274.9 Y

29/ 09:00 0.77 12354 28.7 22.1 7.67 8.9 51.1 0.4 43.2 1.33 14513 51.9 69.0 7.66 12.3 43.3 1.6 159.4 2.03 202.6 Y

30/ 08:00 0.76 11770 31.7 24.1 7.60 9.1 49.2 0.5 49.0 1.24 12159 58.3 72.4 7.73 12.1 44.7 1.6 162.0 2.11 211.0 Y

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
3
 If Cl2 at entry point < 0.2 mg/l or CT not met, DWP to be notified by end of next business day. 
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